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PRESENTED BY ‘a Bennetts

Bennetts Senior Classic TT Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos No. Rider

1 1 John McGuinness
2 3 Jamie Coward

3 10 Maria Costello

4 13 Lee Johnston

5 16 Chris Swallow

6 35 Chris McGahan
7 5 lan Lougher

8 19 Michael Russell
9 14 James Hillier

10 4 Michael Rutter
11 9 Oliver Linsdell
12 27 Steve Ferguson
13 28 Philip McGurk
14 23 Peter Boast

15 7 Joey Thompson
16 2 Alan Oversby
17 17 Danny Webb

18 32 John Leigh Pemberto
19 25 Bob Owen

20 21 Mark Parrett

21 41 Richard Wilson
22 24 Hefyn Owen

23 8 Dominic Herbertson
24 15 Bill Swallow

25 39 John Barton

26 26 David Madsen-Mygd
27 40 Keith Clarke

28 30 Meredydd Owen
29 47 Josh Daley

30 6 David Johnson
31 36 Alec Whitwell

32 29 Dave Matravers
33 69 Leon Murphy

34 18 Davey Todd

35 73 Mark Purslow
36 37 Keith Dixon

37 52 Lee Jennings

38 74 Russell Roebury
39 63 Jeff Smith

40 65 lan Bainbridge
41 43 Will Loder

42 38 Colin Stockdale

Fri Aug 24 21:37:24 2018
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Machine/Entrant
Paton

Norton

Paton

Honda
Linsdell Enfield
Honda

MV Agusta
Norton

Honda
Seeley
Linsdell Enfield
Honda

BSA

Honda

Norton

Honda

Norton

Norton

Seeley

Norton
Drixton Honda
Seeley
Yamaha
Ducati

Other

Honda

Norton
Seeley

DMR Honda 500/4rr
Honda

Bates Honda
Paton

Honda

Norton

Honda
Matchless
Dunnel
Honda
Matchless
Norton
Seeley
Honda

LapTime

20:38.589
21:32.085
21:38.031
21:51.221
21:55.481
22:15.466
22:21.694
22:22.476
22:26.205
22:33.679
22:38.183
22:43.957
22:48.441
22:54.975
22:56.625
22:56.823
23:00.018
23:09.766
23:13.719
23:19.172
23:24.763
23:28.698
23:38.999
23:39.612
23:40.549
23:49.192
23:58.307
24:03.727
24:19.313
24:25.817
24:36.261
24:37.557
24:44.449
24:50.411
24:54.331
24:59.447
24:59.921
25:03.087
25:03.857
25:09.193
25:13.407
25:13.725

Speed
109.663
105.123
104.642
103.589
103.253
101.708
101.236
101.177
100.897
100.340
100.007
99.584
99.257
98.786
98.667
98.653
98.425
97.734
97.457
97.077
96.691
96.421
95.721
95.680
95.617
95.038
94.436
94.081
93.077
92.664
92.008
91.927
91.501
91.135
90.896
90.585
90.557
90.366
90.320
90.000
89.750
89.731

24th - 27th AUGUST 2018

LIVE IT, BREATHE IT, LOVE TT

Run

Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Saturday, 18th August (Sen
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Saturday, 18th August (Sen
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Thursday, 23rd August (Se

Subclass

Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*

Page 1 of 2

m istE o man W7 fiylchieests / Armgpu_:gg’; Classic Racer

HONDA



Pos
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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Bennetts Senior Classic TT Qualifying - All Sessions

No.

54
79
68
42
67
77
61
49
44
80
53
22
56
75
64

Rider

Arthur Browning
David Tetley*
Tony Tuttle
Mick Moreton
Grant Sellars
Kevin Miller
Tony Ainley
Dean Osbhorne
Bob Millinship
Roy Phipps
Edward Poole
Mark Herbertson
David Webber
Andy Wilson
David Linsdell

Fri Aug 24 21:37:24 2018
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Machine/Entrant
Seeley
Seeley
Honda
Paton
Norton
Honda
Velocette
Seely

Ducati
Honda
Norton
Honda

Petty Norton
Honda
Norton

*Qualified status may change

LapTime

25:20.539
25:22.300
25:34.034
25:37.759
25:53.248
25:56.710
25:58.745
26:04.599
26:12.945
26:14.885
26:37.166
26:42.425
26:48.949
26:56.337
28:43.752

Speed
89.329
89.226
88.543
88.329
87.448
87.253
87.139
86.813
86.353
86.246
85.043
84.764
84.420
84.034
78.798
0

0

24th - 27th AUGUST 2018

LIVE IT, BREATHE IT, LOVE TT

Run

Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Saturday, 18th August (Sen
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Wednesday, 22nd August (
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Friday, 24th August (Senior
Thursday, 23rd August (Se
Saturday, 18th August (Sen

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

HONDA

Subclass

Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
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