





LIVE IT, BREATHE IT, LOVE TT

Bennetts Senior Classic TT Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos	No.	Rider	Machine/Entrant	LapTime	Speed	Run	Subclass	Qualified
1	1	John McGuinness	Paton	20:38.589	109.663	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
2	3	Jamie Coward	Norton	21:32.085	105.123	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
3	10	Maria Costello	Paton	21:38.031	104.642	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
4	13	Lee Johnston	Honda	21:51.221	103.589	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
5	16	Chris Swallow	Linsdell Enfield	21:55.481	103.253	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
6	35	Chris McGahan	Honda	22:15.466	101.708	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
7	5	lan Lougher	MV Agusta	22:21.694	101.236	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
8	19	Michael Russell	Norton	22:22.476	101.177	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
9	14	James Hillier	Honda	22:26.205	100.897	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
10	4	Michael Rutter	Seeley	22:33.679	100.340	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
11	9	Oliver Linsdell	Linsdell Enfield	22:38.183	100.007	Saturday, 18th August (Sen		Yes*
12	27	Steve Ferguson	Honda	22:43.957	99.584	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
13	28	Philip McGurk	BSA	22:48.441	99.257	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
14	23	Peter Boast	Honda	22:54.975	98.786	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
15	7	Joey Thompson	Norton	22:56.625	98.667	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
16	2	Alan Oversby	Honda	22:56.823	98.653	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
17	17	Danny Webb	Norton	23:00.018	98.425	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
18	32	John Leigh Pemberto	Norton	23:09.766	97.734	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
19	25	Bob Owen	Seeley	23:13.719	97.457	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
20	21	Mark Parrett	Norton	23:19.172	97.077	Saturday, 18th August (Sen		Yes*
21	41	Richard Wilson	Drixton Honda	23:24.763	96.691	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
22	24	Hefyn Owen	Seeley	23:28.698	96.421	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
23	8	Dominic Herbertson	Yamaha	23:38.999	95.721	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
24	15	Bill Swallow	Ducati	23:39.612	95.680	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
25	39	John Barton	Other	23:40.549	95.617	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
26	26	David Madsen-Mygd	Honda	23:49.192	95.038	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
27	40	Keith Clarke	Norton	23:58.307	94.436	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
28	30	Meredydd Owen	Seeley	24:03.727	94.081	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
29	47	Josh Daley	DMR Honda 500/4rr	24:19.313	93.077	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
30	6	David Johnson	Honda	24:25.817	92.664	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
31	36	Alec Whitwell	Bates Honda	24:36.261	92.008	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
32	29	Dave Matravers	Paton	24:37.557	91.927	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
33	69	Leon Murphy	Honda	24:44.449	91.501	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
34	18	Davey Todd	Norton	24:50.411	91.135	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
35	73	Mark Purslow	Honda	24:54.331	90.896	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
36	37	Keith Dixon	Matchless	24:59.447	90.585	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
37	52	Lee Jennings	Dunnel	24:59.921	90.557	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
38	74	Russell Roebury	Honda	25:03.087	90.366	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
39	63	Jeff Smith	Matchless	25:03.857	90.320	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
40	65	Ian Bainbridge	Norton	25:09.193	90.000	Friday, 24th August (Senior		Yes*
41	43	Will Loder	Seeley	25:13.407	89.750	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
42	38	Colin Stockdale	Honda	25:13.725	89.731	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*

Fri Aug 24 21:37:24 2018 Page 1 of 2



























LIVE IT, BREATHE IT, LOVE TT

Bennetts Senior Classic TT Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos	No.	Rider	Machine/Entrant	LapTime	Speed	Run	Subclass	Qualified
43	54	Arthur Browning	Seeley	25:20.539	89.329	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
44	79	David Tetley*	Seeley	25:22.300	89.226	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		Yes*
45	68	Tony Tuttle	Honda	25:34.034	88.543	Friday, 24th August (Senior		
46	42	Mick Moreton	Paton	25:37.759	88.329	Saturday, 18th August (Sen		
47	67	Grant Sellars	Norton	25:53.248	87.448	Friday, 24th August (Senior		
48	77	Kevin Miller	Honda	25:56.710	87.253	Friday, 24th August (Senior		
49	61	Tony Ainley	Velocette	25:58.745	87.139	Friday, 24th August (Senior		
50	49	Dean Osborne	Seely	26:04.599	86.813	Wednesday, 22nd August (
51	44	Bob Millinship	Ducati	26:12.945	86.353	Friday, 24th August (Senior		
52	80	Roy Phipps	Honda	26:14.885	86.246	Friday, 24th August (Senior		
53	53	Edward Poole	Norton	26:37.166	85.043	Friday, 24th August (Senior		
54	22	Mark Herbertson	Honda	26:42.425	84.764	Friday, 24th August (Senior		
55	56	David Webber	Petty Norton	26:48.949	84.420	Friday, 24th August (Senior		
56	75	Andy Wilson	Honda	26:56.337	84.034	Thursday, 23rd August (Se		
57	64	David Linsdell	Norton	28:43.752	78.798	Saturday, 18th August (Sen		
					0			
			*Qualified status may change		0			

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Fri Aug 24 21:37:24 2018 Page 2 of 2



















